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* J&H: SC/FC/ST, 1000Mbps (RLF)

o JGET (ZHD: 50125, 62.5/125um K FEES 4 550m)
o 6L K. 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125um (HKFEE A 100Km)
BAKMEE A

+ 2/~ 10/100/1000M |3 W A8 ez I

« S FF IEEE 802.3/802.3u, IEEE 802.1Q(VLAN)

© FOEAE: 10/100/1000 M [HIE R

o AT, CEXULSEA HIE N

« WyEEO: RI4S
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« HJH: AC100~265V #; DC5V2A (HME D

© DiFE: <SW

« TAE#E: 0°C ~ 50C

« WAFRE: -40C ~ +70TC

o FAXEE: 95 %
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6Q5122-MSC-550 e SC 850/1310nm =-9dBm <-25dBm 220/550m
6Q5122-SSC-20 Lk sC 1310nm =-10dBm <-25dBm 20km
6Q5122-SSC-40 Lk SC 1310nm =-5dBm <-26dBm 40km
6Q5122-SSC-60 B SC 1550nm =-2dBm <-27dBm 60km
6Q5122-SSC-80 B SC 1550nm =-1dBm <-28dBm 80km
(Q5122-SSC-100 PR SC 1550nm =+1dBm <-29dBm 100km

[l Eioke) 7= i AR I E 3o
GQ5122-MSC-550 Z W AR —J6HE L 10/100/1000M £ BEXLET SC 550M
GQ5122-SSC-20 ZH AR 3 — Y65 L 10/100/1000M HEEXLET SC 20KM
GQ5122-SSC-40 ZH AR 3 — Y5 L 10/100/1000M  HUEEXLET SC 40KM
GQ5122-SSC-60 Z L REFIUR 3% —JLF L 10/100/1000M  HLEIXUHLEF SC 60KM
GQ5122-SSC-80 Z I REFIOR 3% —JLFi L 10/100/1000M  HLEIXUHLEF SC 80KM
GQ5122-SSC-100 Z L RETIOR 3% —JLF L 10/100/1000M  HLEEXUHLLF SC 100KM
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